
48 Current HILA Members 

 
 
Anthony Savarese        alltoolkona@gmail.com                               HILA Individual 

Barbara Anderson                         skyway108@aol.com                    HILA Individual 

Big Island Tropical Landscapes          anmcdavid@gmail.com                               HILA CORPORATE 

Bob Davis            palmspalms@aol.com                      HILA Individual 

Bruce Costello                                       Bc1choice@yahoo.com                      HILA Individual 

Bryan Graboyes   holokugatehouse@hawaiiantel.net               HILA Individual 

Carlos Garcia   konatae55@gmail.com          HILA Individual 

Caz DiMarco   cazdimarco@gmail.com                                     HILA CORPORATE 
HAWAII LAWN & LANDSCAPE INC. 

Chelsy Abe                                              chelsyabe@gmail.com                      HILA Individual 

Chris McCullough                                 criddermc@gmail.com                      HILA Individual 

Christian Renz                                   christian@pacainamgmt.com                      HILA CORPORATE 

Donald Iokepa                                    diokepa@castleresorts.com                         HILA Individual 

Dalyn Grap    eherb@hawaii.rr.com          HILA Individual 

Dave Smith 
Pacific West Landscape & Maintenance   thepacificwest@gmail.com       HILA CORPORATE 

Dyon Micheli            dyon.micheli@gmail.com         HILA Individual 

Earl Yempuku                                  honualandscaping@yahoo.com                      HILA Individual 

Eleanor Stephens                                  pilar.arayaleon@gmail.com                     HILA Individual 

Garrett Webb                                  palmsinkona@yahoo.com                      HILA Individual 

Gerry Colyn   konasearidge@hawaii.rr.com                    HILA CORPORATE 
Kona Sea Ridge AOAO 

Hualalai Resort                                    erin.lee@fourseasons.com                      HILA CORPORATE 

Jennifer McDaniel                                   mcdan@aloha.net                                    HILA Individual 

Joseph Roderick                                      jrhlinc@gmail.com                                   HILA CORPORATE 

Kauhane Morton                                    wmorton@kukio.com                     HILA CORPORATE 

Ken Sugai                                                 konaken@yahoo.com                     HILA Individual 
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R Kelly Greenwell                 info@hawaiiangardenshome.com       HILA CORPORATE 
Hawaiian Gardens 

Kevin Minamishin         kevinm.11@yahoo.com                             HILA Individual            

Kona Educational Center                   sue@konacoastrealty.com                          HILA CORPORATE 

Lawrence Toney                   lt.oasislandscaping@gmail.com                   HILA CORPORATE 
Oasis Landscaping 

Lili’uokalani Trust/Weston  Purdy           kona@onipaa.org       HILA CORPORATE 

Linda Jo Martine   lindajo3561@gmail.com        HILA Individual 

Lynnett Tohara                            lynnett@diamondsprinklerhi.com       HILA CORPORATE 
Diamond Sprinkler & Farm Supply, Inc   

Malcolm Saxby / Pune Certified          susana@punacertifiednursery.com     HILA CORPORATE 

Manuel Jadulang                             manuel_jadulang@yahoo.com                    HILA Individual 

Marshal Aviguetero                  Solutions@islandllc808.com                          HILA CORPORATE  
Irrigation Solutions and Landscape,                       

Micah Barker                                       bioscapehawaii@gmail.com                    HILA CORPORATE 

Michael Cundick           info@rainbowbridgesanctuary.com         HILA CORPORATE 
Rainbow Bridge 
 

Michael Kraus                                 michael@treeworksinc.com        HILA CORPORATE 
Tree Works, Inc 

Michael Reilly                                          mreillyhawaii@yahoo.com                    HILA CORPORATE 

Michelle Ellis            keauhoupunaheleoffice@gmail.com           HILA Individual 

Mow it All Landscaping/ Paul Gamache  paul@mowitalllandscaping.com       HILA CORPORATE 

Ness Turf Equipment                            cvoss@hawthornecat.com     HILA CORPORATE 

Eleanor Stephens                                    pilar.arayaleon@gmail.com                   HILA Individual   

Rick Bloch                                                 Lavalandscapeco@gmail.com           HILA CORPORATE 
Lava Landscape Company 

Scott R Taniyama  scott.taniyama@coreandmain.com         HILA CORPORATE 
Pacific Pipe Co., A Core & Main Company 

Steward Henriques                         stewardhenriques@yahoo.com             HILA Student 

Tamara Hynd   tamarasfinegardening@gmail.com        HILA Individual 
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Terence Yasuhara              tyasuhara@maunakearesort.net             HILA Corporate 
Mauna Kea Resort Services 

Weston Purdy                            kona@onipaa.org           HILA Corporate 
Lili'uokalani Trust 
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